Parkside Lending, LLC E-mail & Fax Consent Form

An important part of the mortgage banking industry is communication via fax and e-mail. We are required by the FCC to obtain your express written consent for communication in this fashion. In order to receive our rate sheets, bulletins and announcements via fax or e-mail you must complete this form.

Company Name:
Primary Contact:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Main Phone:
Please add the following fax numbers and/or e-mail addresses to the Parkside Lending, LL0 distribution list for rate sheets, product information and mortgage related materials:
Fax Number (
Fax Number (
Fax Number ()
E-mail Address:
E-mail Address:
E-mail Address:
I understand that by providing my fax numbers and/or e-mail addresses, I consent to receive unsolicited marketing material and updates sent via fax or email by or on behalf of Parkside Lending, LLC (and its subsidiaries and affiliates) to any on our company's fax numbers or email addresses, including but not limited to the above.
Authorized Signature: Date:
Print Name:

Should you desire to no longer receive rate sheets, bulletins and announcements via fax or e-mail, you may notify Parkside Lending, LLC by faxing your request to discontinue this service to 415-351-7525 or by e-mail to OPTOUT@parksidelending.com. Please allow 5 business days for your request to go into effect.